
5/26/2025

Note: Commodity prices listed are subject to change if the AgriStability program receives updated market information.

For more information call 1.877.899.AFSC(2372)

CWSWS Barley
1  CWRS 

(1379)
2  CWRS 

(1371)
3  CWRS 

(1369)
1 CWRW 

(1400)
2 CWRW 

(1398)
1 CWSWS 

(1410)
1  CPSR 
(1496)

2  CPSR 
(1495)

1 CWAD  
(1354)                

2 CWAD  
(1349)

3 CWAD  
(1347)

Standard 
Select (1302)

$288.05 $285.42 $271.97 $254.59 $254.59 $232.05 $273.81 $270.14 $288.51
$293.54 $290.91 $277.46 $259.49 $259.49 $236.51 $281.52 $277.85 $285.64
$285.77 $283.01 $273.83 $250.46 $250.46 $194.99 $271.70 $271.70 $282.77

         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         

CWSWS Barley
1  CWRS 

(1379)
2  CWRS 

(1371)
3  CWRS 

(1369)
1 CWRW 

(1400)
2 CWRW 

(1398)
1 CWSWS 

(1410)
1  CPSR 
(1496)

2  CPSR 
(1495)

1 CWAD  
(1354)                

2 CWAD  
(1349)

3 CWAD  
(1347)

Standard 
Select (1302)

$297.48 $294.85 $281.40 $263.01 $263.01 $239.71 $281.53 $277.86 $298.51
$306.65 $304.02 $290.57 $271.19 $271.19 $247.17 $292.63 $288.96 $295.64
$301.88 $299.12 $289.94 $264.72 $264.72 $206.09 $282.28 $282.28 $292.77

         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         

Milling Wheat & Malting Barley (tonnes)

  2025 Commodity Price List
AgriStability Program

Peace

November

Commodity 
Code:

January
February

March
April
May 
June
July

August
September

October

October

December

Commodity 
Code:

January
February

March
April
May 
June
July

August
September

Northwest

November
December

CWRS CWRW CPSR CWAD

CWRS CWRW CPSR CWAD

Page 1 Tonne



CWSWS Barley
1  CWRS 

(1379)
2  CWRS 

(1371)
3  CWRS 

(1369)
1 CWRW 

(1400)
2 CWRW 

(1398)
1 CWSWS 

(1410)
1  CPSR 
(1496)

2  CPSR 
(1495)

1 CWAD  
(1354)                

2 CWAD  
(1349)

3 CWAD  
(1347)

Standard 
Select (1302)

$291.96 $289.33 $275.88 $258.08 $258.08 $235.23 $276.01 $272.34 $298.51
$301.13 $298.50 $285.05 $266.26 $266.26 $242.68 $287.11 $283.44 $295.64
$296.36 $293.60 $284.42 $259.84 $259.84 $202.29 $276.76 $276.76 $292.77

         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         

CWSWS Barley
1  CWRS 

(1379)
2  CWRS 

(1371)
3  CWRS 

(1369)
1 CWRW 

(1400)
2 CWRW 

(1398)
1 CWSWS 

(1410)
1  CPSR 
(1496)

2  CPSR 
(1495)

1 CWAD  
(1354)                

2 CWAD  
(1349)

3 CWAD  
(1347)

Standard 
Select (1302)

$305.84 $303.21 $289.76 $270.46 $270.46 $246.51 $284.91 $281.24 $329.79 $322.13 $308.90 $298.51
$312.00 $309.37 $295.92 $275.96 $275.96 $251.52 $296.15 $292.48 $341.00 $333.34 $320.11 $295.64
$310.07 $307.31 $298.13 $271.97 $271.97 $211.74 $300.68 $300.68 $355.77 $353.93 $341.07 $292.77

            
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
            

CWSWS Barley
1  CWRS 

(1379)
2  CWRS 

(1371)
3  CWRS 

(1369)
1 CWRW 

(1400)
2 CWRW 

(1398)
1 CWSWS 

(1410)
1  CPSR 
(1496)

2  CPSR 
(1495)

1 CWAD  
(1354)                

2 CWAD  
(1349)

3 CWAD  
(1347)

Standard 
Select (1302)

$304.25 $301.62 $288.17 $269.05 $269.05 $245.22 $284.59 $280.92 $331.36 $323.70 $310.47 $298.51
$310.02 $307.39 $293.94 $274.19 $274.19 $249.91 $299.60 $295.93 $344.78 $337.12 $323.89 $295.64
$299.64 $296.88 $287.70 $262.74 $262.74 $204.55 $285.34 $285.34 $350.84 $349.00 $336.14 $292.77

            
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
            

January
February

March
April
May 
June
July

October

CWAD

CWAD

July

November
December

January
February

March
April
May 
June

CPSR

September

Commodity 
Code:

August

Northeast

September

November
December

October
November
December

August

Commodity 
Code:

January

CWRS CWRW CPSRCentral

South

February
March
April
May 
June
July

September
October

August

Commodity 
Code:

CWRS CWRW CPSR

CWADCWRS CWRW
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5/26/2025

Note: Commodity prices listed are subject to change if the AgriStability program receives updated market information.

For more information call 1.877.899.AFSC(2372)

CWSWS Barley
1  CWRS 

(1379)
2  CWRS 

(1371)
3  CWRS 

(1369)
1 CWRW 

(1400)
2 CWRW 

(1398)
1 CWSWS 

(1410)
1  CPSR 
(1496)

2  CPSR 
(1495)

1 CWAD  
(1354)                

2 CWAD  
(1349)

3 CWAD  
(1347)

Standard 
Select (1302)

$7.84 $7.77 $7.40 $6.93 $6.93 $6.32 $7.45 $7.35 $6.54
$7.99 $7.92 $7.55 $7.06 $7.06 $6.44 $7.66 $7.56 $6.48
$7.78 $7.70 $7.45 $6.82 $6.82 $5.31 $7.39 $7.39 $6.41

CWSWS Barley
1  CWRS 

(1379)
2  CWRS 

(1371)
3  CWRS 

(1369)
1 CWRW 

(1400)
2 CWRW 

(1398)
1 CWSWS 

(1410)
1  CPSR 
(1496)

2  CPSR 
(1495)

1 CWAD  
(1354)                

2 CWAD  
(1349)

3 CWAD  
(1347)

Standard 
Select (1302)

$8.10 $8.02 $7.66 $7.16 $7.16 $6.52 $7.66 $7.56 $6.77
$8.35 $8.27 $7.91 $7.38 $7.38 $6.73 $7.96 $7.86 $6.71
$8.22 $8.14 $7.89 $7.20 $7.20 $5.61 $7.68 $7.68 $6.64

Milling Wheat & Malting Barley (bushels)

  2025 Commodity Price List
AgriStability Program

CWRS CWRW CPSR CWADPeace

November

Commodity 
Code:

January
February

March
April
May 
June
July

August
September

October

October

December

Commodity 
Code:

January
February

March
April
May 
June
July

August
September

Northwest

November
December

CWRS CWRW CPSR CWAD

Page 3 Bushel



CWSWS Barley
1  CWRS 

(1379)
2  CWRS 

(1371)
3  CWRS 

(1369)
1 CWRW 

(1400)
2 CWRW 

(1398)
1 CWSWS 

(1410)
1  CPSR 
(1496)

2  CPSR 
(1495)

1 CWAD  
(1354)                

2 CWAD  
(1349)

3 CWAD  
(1347)

Standard 
Select (1302)

$7.95 $7.87 $7.51 $7.02 $7.02 $6.40 $7.51 $7.41 $6.77
$8.20 $8.12 $7.76 $7.25 $7.25 $6.60 $7.81 $7.71 $6.71
$8.07 $7.99 $7.74 $7.07 $7.07 $5.51 $7.53 $7.53 $6.64

CWSWS Barley
1  CWRS 

(1379)
2  CWRS 

(1371)
3  CWRS 

(1369)
1 CWRW 

(1400)
2 CWRW 

(1398)
1 CWSWS 

(1410)
1  CPSR 
(1496)

2  CPSR 
(1495)

1 CWAD  
(1354)                

2 CWAD  
(1349)

3 CWAD  
(1347)

Standard 
Select (1302)

$8.32 $8.25 $7.89 $7.36 $7.36 $6.71 $7.75 $7.65 $8.98 $8.77 $8.41 $6.77
$8.49 $8.42 $8.05 $7.51 $7.51 $6.85 $8.06 $7.96 $9.28 $9.07 $8.71 $6.71
$8.44 $8.36 $8.11 $7.40 $7.40 $5.76 $8.18 $8.18 $9.68 $9.63 $9.28 $6.64

CWSWS Barley
1  CWRS 

(1379)
2  CWRS 

(1371)
3  CWRS 

(1369)
1 CWRW 

(1400)
2 CWRW 

(1398)
1 CWSWS 

(1410)
1  CPSR 
(1496)

2  CPSR 
(1495)

1 CWAD  
(1354)                

2 CWAD  
(1349)

3 CWAD  
(1347)

Standard 
Select (1302)

$8.28 $8.21 $7.84 $7.32 $7.32 $6.67 $7.75 $7.65 $9.02 $8.81 $8.45 $6.77
$8.44 $8.37 $8.00 $7.46 $7.46 $6.80 $8.15 $8.05 $9.38 $9.17 $8.81 $6.71
$8.15 $8.08 $7.83 $7.15 $7.15 $5.57 $7.77 $7.77 $9.55 $9.50 $9.15 $6.64

Northeast

December

Commodity 
Code:

January
February

Central

March
April
May 

Commodity 
Code:

January
February

March
April
May 
June
July

August

October
November

September

August

June

September
October

November
December

South

February

September
October

November
December

Commodity 
Code:

January

March
April
May 
June
July

August
July

CWRS CWRW CPSR CWAD

CWRS CWRW CPSR CWAD

CWRS CWRW CPSR CWAD

Page 4 Bushel


